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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 12/12/2014 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys

C-Team vs Vista Ridge
UNKNOWN

Fri 12/12/2014 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys
C-Team vs Vista Ridge

UNKNOWN

Fri 12/12/2014 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys
C-Team vs Vista Ridge

Vista Ridge HS

Wed 12/17/2014 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys
C-Team vs CSCS

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Fri 12/19/2014 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys
C-Team vs Pueblo West, TBD

Pueblo West High School

Fri 12/19/2014 5:30 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys
C-Team vs Pueblo County

Pueblo West High School

Sat 12/20/2014 TBD Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys
C-Team vs Pueblo West, TBD

Pueblo West High School

Sat 12/20/2014 9:00 am Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys
C-Team vs TBD

Pueblo West High School

Tue 01/06/2015 5:30 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys
C-Team vs Pine Creek

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Thu 01/08/2015 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys
C-Team vs Coronado

Coronado High School

Fri 01/09/2015 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys
C-Team vs Mountain Vista

Mountain Vista High School

Tue 01/13/2015 5:30 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys
C-Team vs Palmer

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Thu 01/15/2015 5:30 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys
C-Team vs Doherty

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Tue 01/20/2015 5:30 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys
C-Team vs Liberty

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Tue 01/27/2015 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys
C-Team vs Rampart

Rampart

Sat 01/31/2015 10:00 am Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys
C-Team vs Coronado

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Sat 02/07/2015 9:00 am Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys
C-Team vs Palmer

Palmer (William J.) High School

Sat 02/07/2015 12:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys
C-Team vs Palmer

Palmer (William J.) High School

Mon 02/09/2015 5:30 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys
C-Team vs Doherty

Doherty High School
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Fri 02/13/2015 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys

C-Team vs Liberty
UNKNOWN

Fri 02/13/2015 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys
C-Team vs Liberty

Liberty High School (CO. Springs)

Tue 02/17/2015 4:00 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys
C-Team vs Pine Creek

Pine Creek High School

Fri 02/20/2015 5:30 pm Fountain-Fort Carson High School Basketball Boys
C-Team vs Rampart

Fountain Fort Carson High School

Tue 05/26/2015 4:00 pm FFCHS - Basketball Practice for C Squad FFCHS - Gym Main
Wed 05/27/2015 4:00 pm FFCHS - Basketball Practice for C Squad FFCHS - Gym Main


